EC-Declaration of Conformity
For the following equipment:
 POWER SUPPLY
(Product Name)
850 GQ, 1000 GQ / EVGA
(Model Designation/ Brand Name)
EVGA Corporation
(Manufacturer Name)
   18F., No.176 Jian 1st Rd., Zhonghe Dist., New Taipei City 235 Taiwan
(Manufacturer Address)
Is herewith confirmed to comply with the requirements set out in the Council Directive on the
Approximation of the Laws of the Member States relating to Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive
(2014/30/EU) Low Voltage Directive (2014/35/EU). For the evaluation regarding the Electromagnetic
Compatibility (2014/30/EU)
This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.
EN 55024:2010+A1:2015
EN 55032:2012+AC:2013
EN 61000-3-2:2014
EN 61000-3-3:2013
EN 62368-1:2014+A11:2017
The following manufacturer/ importer or authorized representative established within the EU is responsible
for this declaration:
EVGA Corporation
(Company Name)
18F., No.176 Jian 1st Rd., Zhonghe Dist., New Taipei City 235 Taiwan
(Company Address)
Person responsible for making this declaration:
Chris Lin
(Name, Surname)
Director
(Position / Title)
 Taipei  26 April 2021
(Place)  (Date) (Legal Signature)
EC-Декларация за съответствие
За следното оборудване:
Захранване за компютър
(Име на продукта)
850 GQ, 1000 GQ / EVGA
(Наименование на модела/ Име на марката )
EVGA Corporation
(Име на производителя )
   18F., No.176 Jian 1st Rd., Zhonghe Dist., New Taipei City 235 Taiwan
(Адрес на производителя )
Потвърждава се, че отговаря на изискванията, посочени в Директивите: Council Directive on
the Approximation of the Laws of the Member States relating to Electromagnetic Compatibility
Directive (2014/30/EU) Low Voltage Directive (2014/35/EU). For the evaluation regarding the
Electromagnetic Compatibility (2014/30/EU)
Тази декларация за съответствие се издава единствено на производителя.
EN 55024:2010
EN 55032:2012+AC2013
EN 61000-3-2:2014
EN 61000-3-3:2013
EN 62368-1:2014+A11:2017
Следният производител/ вносител или оторизиран представител, установен в ЕС, носи
отговорност за тази декларация:
EVGA Corporation
(Име на фирмата)
18F., No.176 Jian 1st Rd., Zhonghe Dist., New Taipei City 235 Taiwan
(фирмен адрес)
Лице, отговорно за даването на тази декларация:
Крис Лин
(Име презиме)
Директор
(Длъжност / Заглавие)
Тайпей 26 април 2021 г.
(Място) (Дата)
	850 GQ, 1000 GQ
	850 B5_BG
	850 B5
	650 BQ, 750 BQ, 850 BQ_BG
	500 W, 600 W, 700 W_BG
	450 BR, 500 BR_BG
	500 W, 600 W, 700 W